
Chatham Sailing Club 2021 Oktoberfest Regatta
Race 1

Boat Sail# Class PHRF TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Place

C Student 51242 A 93 0.855 11:15:00 12:17:57 1:02:57 0:53:51 1

High Viz 228 A 87 0.863 11:15:00 12:17:24 1:02:24 0:53:53 2

Shazam B 189 0.744 11:00:00 12:22:58 1:22:58 1:01:45 1

Peregrine 150 B 186 0.747 11:00:00 12:27:21 1:27:21 1:05:17 2

Kestral B 192 0.741 11:00:00 12:35:40 1:35:40 1:10:55 3

Sweet Caroline 899 C 296 0.650 11:00:00 12:32:49 1:32:49 1:00:21 1

Merlin 88 C 222 0.712 11:00:00 12:26:55 1:26:55 1:01:55 2

Race 2
Boat Sail# Class PHRF TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Place

C Student 51242 A 93 0.855 1:45:00 2:45:06 1:00:06 0:51:24 1

High Viz 228 A 87 0.863 1:45:00 2:50:45 1:05:45 0:56:46 2

Shazam B 189 0.744 1:15:00 3:39:30 2:24:30 1:47:33 1

Kestral B 192 0.741 1:15:00 DNF DNF DNF 4

Peregrine 150 B 186 0.747 1:15:00 DNF DNF DNF 4

Merlin 88 C 222 0.712 1:15:00 4:27:21 3:12:21 2:17:02 1

Sweet Caroline 899 C 296 0.650 1:15:00 DNS DNS DNS 3

Race 3
Boat Sail# Class PHRF TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Place

High Viz 228 A 87 0.863 11:15:00 12:28:11 1:13:11 1:03:11 1

C Student 51242 A 93 0.855 11:15:00 12:29:36 1:14:36 1:03:49 2

Peregrine 150 B 186 0.747 11:00:00 11:43:21 0:43:21 0:32:24 1

Shazam B 189 0.744 11:00:00 11:44:25 0:44:25 0:33:03 2

Kestral B 192 0.741 11:00:00 DNS DNS DNS 4

Merlin 88 C 222 0.712 11:00:00 11:45:52 0:45:52 0:32:41 1

Sweet Caroline 899 C 296 0.650 11:00:00 11:55:22 0:55:22 0:36:00 2

Race 4
Boat Sail# Class PHRF TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Place

C Student 51242 A 93 0.855 12:48:00 13:19:01 0:31:01 0:26:32 1

High Viz 228 A 87 0.863 12:48:00 13:18:45 0:30:45 0:26:33 2

Shazam B 189 0.744 12:10:00 12:52:07 0:42:07 0:31:21 1

Peregrine 150 B 186 0.747 12:10:00 12:56:54 0:46:54 0:35:03 2

Kestral B 192 0.741 12:10:00 DNS DNS DNS 4

Sweet Caroline 899 C 296 0.650 12:10:00 13:07:36 0:57:36 0:37:27 1

Merlin 88 C 222 0.712 12:10:00 13:04:25 0:54:25 0:38:46 2

Totals
Boat Sail# Class PHRF Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Total Place

C Student 51242 A 93 1 1 2 1 5 1

High Viz 228 A 87 2 2 1 2 7 2

Shazam B 189 1 1 2 1 5 1

Peregrine 150 B 186 2 4 1 2 9 2

Kestral B 192 3 4 4 4 15 3

Merlin 88 C 222 2 1 1 2 6 1

Sweet Caroline 899 C 296 1 3 2 1 7 2


